	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MF-R250-2-10-99
	MF-R250-2-10-99 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MF-R250-2-10-99
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC RESET
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20115 (This price is for reference only)
		 MF-R250-2-10-99 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MF-R250-2-10-99  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-23456-C36 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HR-4U-800L4X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 9.6V AAA BUTTON NIMH
RL6335-F Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.90X3.94X2.36" GREY
2CLC2036 Hammond Manufacturing  SINGLE DOOR CONSOLET 38X36X21
6278876-3 TE Connectivity  C/A 50.125UM RIS MTRJ 3M1
A9CCA-2006F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG20A/AF20/AFG20A
H2BBT-10104-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048W/H1500TR 4"
M3DGK-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20M/MCS20K
24-024-112X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 24POS
5160/20C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20 AWG 20 COND 100' SHLD
1716 SL005 Alpha Wire  1716 SLATE 100 FT
M4660 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
LWS-1-19 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE LOCKING FR .51"
MWSEA4-1-01 Essentra Components  MICRO WIRE SADDLE ARROW MNT NAT
NT-5/8-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
0192670285 Molex Inc  1 INCH HST BLACK 25/4'/PKG
WC1-0 HellermannTyton  CLIP-TAG NUMB "0", .039"-.055"
PCL300-X Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER 2" X
9970570000 Weidmuller  DIN RAIL CQB3 STRAIGHT COMB 2/IP
1279070000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 65VDC
IALH1111-32294-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-6-2601-655 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FT600-0500-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE TELECOM 0.50A 250V SMD T/R
BK/GMD-1.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.5A 250V T-LAG GLASS GMD
0230007.HXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO IND 2AG 7A AXIAL
P6KE51A-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO15
5KP110A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC AXIAL
1.5SMC110 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC SMD
15KPA260 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 260VWM 437.54VC P600
P4KA27AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC AXIAL
SMB8J28CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMB
SMCJ16E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMCJ
5KP26CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC P600
SM16LC08CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.4VC 16SOIC
MXP5KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO41
MXL5KP8.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC CASE5A
MXL5KP14CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC CASE5A
MART100KP100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 197VC CASE5A
MXLPLAD30KP78CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC PLAD
MXPLAD15KP58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC PLAD
	MF-R250-2-10-99  keywords
	    	MF-R250-2-10-99
	MF-R250-2-10-99  Bourns Inc.
	MF-R250-2-10-99  pdf
	MF-R250-2-10-99  datasheet
	MF-R250-2-10-99  price
	MF-R250-2-10-99  distributor
	electronic components MF-R250-2-10-99
	MF-R250-2-10-99  Circuit Protection
	MF-R250-2-10-99  PTC Resettable Fuses
	MF-R250-2-10-99  FUSE PTC RESET
	MF-R250-2-10-99
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .